

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21923-21925/2003

M/S. BANDANA FUEL INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up after three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master